Marcus Quigley, Chair
Roberta Schnoor, Vice Chair
Werner Lohe

Pallavi Kalia Mande
Pamela Harvey

Samuel Burrington

Will Corrdin

Town of Brookline
Conservation Commission

Associates
Marian Lazar

Brookline Conservation Commission
TUESDAY, MARCH 28,2023
7:00 PM - 8:20 PM
Z0o0oM WEBINAR

TO ATTEND VIRTUALLY, REGISTER IN ADVANCE FOR THIS WEBINAR:

HTTPS://BROOKLINEMA.ZOOMGOV.COM /WEBINAR /REGISTER/WN NMLT]PNVTU-UON QYRNXKW

TO0 ACCESS THE MEETING BY PHONE, DIAL: US: +1 669 254 5252 or +1 646 828 7666

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:15 PM

7:25 PM

7:35 PM

7:55 PM

8:20 PM

Webinar ID: 161 992 1853 Password: 0785247439
MEETING FILES LINK

https: //www.brooklinema.gov/DocumentCenter/Index/3944

AGENDA
Agenda Review/ Minutes

Continued Public Hearing for the Notice of Intent DEP120-198 BWB 23-01 -
88 Cottage Street

Informal Discussion
Muddy River Update
Review and Issuance of Order of Conditions

DEP 120-192 BWB 22-05 - 222 Warren Street and 25 and 39 Cottage St. from
construction of structures and associated utilities

DEP 120-191 BWB 22-01 - 25 Sears Road
Staff update

Adjourn

Town Hall * 333 Washington Street ¢ Brookline ¢ Massachusetts 02445
Tel: (617) 730-2088 * Fax: (617) 713-3727


https://brooklinema.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_NmlTJPnVTU-uON_QyRnXkw
https://www.brooklinema.gov/DocumentCenter/Index/3944

	Town of Brookline
	Conservation Commission
	Associates

