

Town of Brookline

Conservation Commission

Associates *Marian Lazar*

Marcus Quigley, Chair Roberta Schnoor, Vice Chair Werner Lohe Pallavi Kalia Mande Pamela Harvey Samuel Burrington Will Corrdin

Brookline Conservation Commission

TUESDAY, MARCH 28, 2023 7:00 pm - 8:20 PM ZOOM WEBINAR

TO ATTEND VIRTUALLY, REGISTER IN ADVANCE FOR THIS WEBINAR:

HTTPS://BROOKLINEMA.ZOOMGOV.COM/WEBINAR/REGISTER/WN_NMLTJPNVTU-UON_QYRNXKW

TO ACCESS THE MEETING BY PHONE, DIAL: US: +1 669 254 5252 or +1 646 828 7666

Webinar ID: 161 992 1853 Password: 0785247439

MEETING FILES LINK https://www.brooklinema.gov/DocumentCenter/Index/3944

AGENDA

7:00 PM	Agenda Review/ Minutes
7:05 PM	Continued Public Hearing for the Notice of Intent DEP120-198 BWB 23-01 – 88 Cottage Street
7:15 PM	Informal Discussion
7:25 PM	Muddy River Update
7:35 PM	Review and Issuance of Order of Conditions
	DEP 120-192 BWB 22-05 – 222 Warren Street and 25 and 39 Cottage St. from construction of structures and associated utilities
	DEP 120-191 BWB 22-01 – 25 Sears Road
7:55 PM	Staff update
8:20 PM	Adjourn